ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
10
Jo
in
ts
, C
ou

while compensating for shaft misalignments and runout tolerances.
They are preferred in applications where the focus lies on pure torque
and power transmission.
The choice of three coupling spiders with different hardness values
allows the properties of the coupling to be optimally matched to
the specific requirements. The clamping hubs and simple plug-in
installation make jaw couplings very easy to assemble.
With the bore code K, the keyway is always integrated into both bores
d2 and d3.
ACCESSORY
-- Coupling spiders GN 2240.1 (see page )
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
-- Keyway P9 DIN 6885 (see page A16)
-- ISO-Fundamental Tolerances (see page A21)
-- Elastomer characteristics (see page A32)
GN 2240GN 2240
12/2021
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 3
10

recommended
shaft
tolerance
h7
d4 l1
l2
recommended
shaft
insertion
depth
l3 l4
s
recommended
installation
spacing
GN 2240-14-B3-3-AL-* 14 3-3 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B3-4-AL-* 14 3-4 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B3-5-AL-* 14 3-5 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B3-6-AL-* 14 3-6 M 2 / M 1.6 22 7 3.5 4 / 5 1 9
GN 2240-14-B4-4-AL-* 14 4-4 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B4-5-AL-* 14 4-5 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B4-6-AL-* 14 4-6 M 2 / M 1.6 22 7 3.5 4 / 5 1 9
GN 2240-14-B5-5-AL-* 14 5-5 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B5-6-AL-* 14 5-6 M 2 / M 1.6 22 7 3.5 4 / 5 1 9
GN 2240-14-B6-6-AL-* 14 6-6 M 1.6 22 7 3.5 5 1 9
GN 2240-20-B5-5-AL-* 20 5-5 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B5-6-AL-* 20 5-6 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B5-8-AL-* 20 5-8 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B6-6-AL-* 20 6-6 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B6-8-AL-* 20 6-8 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B8-8-AL-* 20 8-8 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-30-B8-8-AL-* 30 8-8 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B8-10-AL-* 30 8-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B8-12-AL-* 30 8-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B8-14-AL-* 30 8-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B10-10-AL-* 30 10-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B10-12-AL-* 30 10-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B10-14-AL-* 30 10-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B12-12-AL-* 30 12-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B12-14-AL-* 30 12-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B14-14-AL-* 30 14-14 M 3 35 11 5.5 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-40-B12-12-AL-* 40 12-12 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B12-14-AL-* 40 12-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B12-15-AL-* 40 12-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B12-16-AL-* 40 12-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B14-14-AL-* 40 14-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B14-15-AL-* 40 14-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B14-16-AL-* 40 14-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B15-15-AL-* 40 15-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B15-16-AL-* 40 15-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B16-16-AL-* 40 16-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-55-B18-18-AL-* 55 18-18 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B18-19-AL-* 55 18-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B18-20-AL-* 55 18-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B18-25-AL-* 55 18-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B19-19-AL-* 55 19-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B19-20-AL-* 55 19-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B19-25-AL-* 55 19-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B20-20-AL-* 55 20-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B20-25-AL-* 55 20-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B25-25-AL-* 55 25-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
Weight type BS
GN 2240
12/2021
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.

recommended
shaft
tolerance
h7
d4 l1
l2
recommended
shaft
insertion
depth
l3 l4
s
recommended
installation
spacing
GN 2240-30-K8-8-AL-* 30 8-8 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K8-10-AL-* 30 8-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K8-12-AL-* 30 8-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K8-14-AL-* 30 8-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K10-10-AL-* 30 10-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K10-12-AL-* 30 10-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K10-14-AL-* 30 10-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K12-12-AL-* 30 12-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K12-14-AL-* 30 12-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K14-14-AL-* 30 14-14 M 3 35 11 5.5 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-40-K12-12-AL-* 40 12-12 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K12-14-AL-* 40 12-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K12-15-AL-* 40 12-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K12-16-AL-* 40 12-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K14-14-AL-* 40 14-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K14-15-AL-* 40 14-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K14-16-AL-* 40 14-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K15-15-AL-* 40 15-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K15-16-AL-* 40 15-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K16-16-AL-* 40 16-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-55-K18-18-AL-* 55 18-18 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K18-19-AL-* 55 18-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K18-20-AL-* 55 18-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K18-25-AL-* 55 18-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K19-19-AL-* 55 19-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K19-20-AL-* 55 19-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K19-25-AL-* 55 19-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K20-20-AL-* 55 20-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K20-25-AL-* 55 20-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K25-25-AL-* 55 25-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
Weight type BS
GN 2240
12/2021
X-ON Electronics